
DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Jerome Cochran

 This Hearing Will Be Conducted Telephonically 
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

131979

131980

131977

131978

074O G 01900 000

100H A 00100 000

092O A 02301 000

092J B 01300 000

DAVID S. LIPSEY

DAVID S. LIPSEY

DAVID S. LIPSEY

DAVID S. LIPSEY

August 2, 2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

08:30 AM
Central

08:30 AM
Central

08:30 AM
Central

08:30 AM
Central

WHITE REALTY AND SERVICE 
CORPORATION

FISHER PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

MARATHON REALTY CORP

OSFC LLC

HT009TN
1Page:

ANDERSON

ANDERSON

ANDERSON

ANDERSON


